
Adams Co. DHIA
Latimore Valley Farm

Lily
Daffodi
Kitten

Buttonwood Farms
Bonnie
Sherry
Shauna
Adele

Roy A Weaner Jr
76
95
36

Lagging Stream Farm
Lou

,<ehr Acres
96

Jobo Holstein Farm
Tia
Brenda
Lltipop
Elena

Ray Dutterer
152
161
154
156

Monthly
Report

November Lactations

Name of
Cow

Age Last Days In Milk Fat
Brd Calf Milk Lbs. Lbs.

Stoner Dairy
355

Brown Valley Farm
Edith ■

Incense
Imagine

M J Starner & Sons
210
19

3 2-11 299 25,437 1002

3 6-6 305 25,775 929
3 5-1 305 16,960 892
3 3-4 305 22,881 898 10-4

9-0
5-4
4-53 3-10 305 21,823 875

3 3-7 305 24,353 852

COST CUTTERS

Gehl has two all-new disc mower conditioner to cut your crop down to size, fast
and easy The DC2340 has 7 discs and a 9 foot cutting width, the DC2360 has 8
discs and a 101/2 foot cutting width

m High (peed discs - Each disc has two knives to slice ..

through the toughest crops and conditions, the disc
gear drive operates in an oil bath for long life
Sturdyframe - Cradles the cutterbarfor extra
protection and durability
540 or 1,000 rpm driveline with equal-angle hitch for
smooth power transfer

a Standard hydraulic tongue- Makes it easy to
position theunit without leaving the tractor seat

0*
_tlo**"

V f

305
305
305
305

EHL

Stretch your equipment purchase dollars
with Gehl Finance.-Talk to your participating

Gehl dealer about our current programs
Waiver of finance '

on all Gehl LOW APR*
equipment until 0% for 18 months

Hay & Forage Equipment _ftD— 5-9% for 36 months
i September 1.1993 6.9% for 48 months
\ Then standard rate An p»etl ,
\ financing 9.9% for up DTOATm'e

’

to 36 months after that R£/BAx£aS
•Certam resinitions may apply See your participating Gehl dealer (or complete details Gehl company reserves the nght to inimodify or cancel these programs at any time without poor nonce

Available From Your Local Participating Dealer

Lancastr* timing, Saturday, February 6, 1993-825
Way Brite Farms

139
109
55
121

Leroy Deputy
Meow
Hilda
Lisha
Mora
Krispy
Pippy
Dagmar
Freda

Zeppdale Farms
78

Ber Crk
Judith
•Elsa
‘Elsie

905 Jenny
0,, Robert C Hoffman
OT K*
904

PACK IT IN

Total Density Control (TDCI - Lets you custom build
bales according to changing crop and moisture conditions
for maximum nutrient value

7-9
5-3
4-1
4-0

Two models- Make bales 3'9" wide and up to S' in
diameter, or S’ wide and up to 6‘ in diameter

a Quick-wrap option - Speeds your baling operation and
helps preserve hay quality

305
305
305
305

Constant velocity driveline -For smooth operation
Electric dual twlna wrap - With manual or auto control

s Low horsepower requirement - Lets you bale with a
tractor as small as 40 hoisepower.

26,169
27,394
21,900
25,840

3 10-5

8-7
7-11
7-10
4-4

3 8-1
(Turn to

26,150
21,577
26,760
27,636
29,343
25,298
23,133
25,738

20,346

21,633
23,449
24,362
24,309

3-7
5-1
2-11

3-5
3-2
3-1
3-4

8-7
3-4
3-5

7-8
5-2
4-1
3-11

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305
305
305

253
305
303
305

23,027
25,240
21,459

21,458
20,353
22,358
25,284

22,700
18,521
20,992

19,789

24,665

19,035
28,507
22,445
22,984

18,693
22,700
20,761
29,454

907
892
873

996
850
903
889

977
901
878

858
941
918
938

305
305
302
305

286 22,500
Page 827)
National Council
Elects Chairman,

Officers
SAN ANTONIO,

Texas The National
Council of Farmer Co-
operatives (NCFC)
elected C.T. (Terry)
Fredrickson as its chair-
man of the board.

Fredrickson, chief
executive officer of
Agrißank, FCB in St.
Paul, Minn., replaces
Bill Hiller of Agway in
Syracuse, N.Y., who re-
tired.

Other officers elected
include Vice Chairman
Gary Hanman, chief
executive officer of
Mid-America Dairy-
men, Inc. in Springfield,
Mo.; Vice Chairman
Philip French, president
and CEO of Country-
mark Cooperative in In-
dianapolis, Ind.; and
Vice Chairman Ronald
Schuler, president, Cali-
fornia Canning Peach
Association in Lafay-
ette, Calif.

Officers were elected
during the delegate
body session at NCFC’s
64th annual meeting
held in San Antonio.

Other executive com-
mittee members include
Budget and Audit Com-
mittee Chairman W.M.
Harding, chief execu-
tive officer of Coßank -

National Bank for Co-
operatives in Denver,
Co. and Past Chairman
Russell Hanlin, presi-
dent and CEO of Sun-
kist Growers in Sher-
man Oaks, Calif.

Authorized
Parts ft Service

KObofo.
Industrial

Diesel Engines

YAMMMH
Diesel

Engines

Mitsubishi - Satoh
Compact Diesel

Tractors

886
983
857
953

883
885
962
962

MILLER EQUIPMENT
CO.

RR 01 Stauffer Rd.
Baehlalavllla, PA

BINKLEY & HURST
BROS.

133 Rothavilla Station Rd.
LltHz, PA

LEBANON VALLEY
IMPLEMENT CO., INC.

700 E. Llndan St.
Richland, PA

ECKROTH BROS.
FARM EQUIPMENT

RR 02, Box 24A
Now Ringgold, PA

STOUFFER BROS.
INC.

1066 Lincoln Way-Waat
Chambaraburg, PA

HOUGHTAUNG GARAGE
RR 02

Mlddlabury Cantar, PA

ICKES FARM. SUPPLY GUTSHALL'S, INC. A.L HERR & BRO.
Rt. 1 Hwy M 9 WMt RD 2 Rta 850 W 312 Park Ava.

Oalarburg, PA Loyavilla, PA Ouanyvllla, PA
and

1201 Spring Rd
Carllsla, PAMILLER-LAKE

RR 02, Box 273A
Ballevllla, PA

UMBERGER’S
OF FONTANA
RR 04 (Fontana)

Labanon, PA

‘mßss 4 e<SVRR 02, Box 217 A 5149cap '
Somaraat, PA Frad*''
u J?' Tayloravilik,MeCoola, MD (Bob'a Wilding)

HINES EQUIPMENT .

PO Box S, Rt. 22
Cration, PA

-T 03 r .V 550 Altoona
Hii.ilwood)

Specializing In
Complete Service For

Skid Loaders and
Moat Types Of Small

Diesel Powered
Equipment.

Dismantling For Parts
NH LSS3 Skid Loader
Yanmar ISS Tractor

GD Equipment^
38b W Metzler Rd
Ephrdta, PA 17522

717-859-3533


