	Latimore Valley Farm	- 3-7 305 23,027 907	Lancaster Farming	ig, Saturday, February 6, 1993-B:
Adams Co. DHIA Monthly Pennsylvania Dairy Herd Monthly Report	Lily 3 Daffodi 3 Kitten 3 Buttonwood Farms Bonnie 3 Sherry 3 Shauna 3 Adele 3 Roy A Weaner Jr 76 3 95 3 36 3 Lagging Stream Farm	3-7 305 23,027 907 5-1 305 25,240 892 2-11 305 21,459 873 3-5 305 21,458 996 3-2 305 20,353 860 3-1 305 22,358 903 3-4 305 25,284 889 8-7 305 22,700 977 3-4 305 18,521 901 3-5 305 20,992 878	Way Brite Farms 139 109 55 121 Leroy Deputy Meow Hılda Lisha Mora Krispy	3 7-9 305 26,169 86 3 5-3 305 27,394 96 3 4-1 305 21,900 86 3 4-0 305 25,840 96 3 8-11 305 26,150 96 3 8-11 305 26,150 96 3 9-1 305 21,577 90 3 6-1 305 26,760 94 3 6-0 305 27,636 106 3 5-7 305 29,343 86 3 3-5 305 25,298 101
Name of Cow Age Last Brd Days In Calf Milk Milk Fat Lbs. Stoner Dairy 355 3 2-11 299 25,437 1002 Brown Valley Farm Edith 3 6-6 305 25,775 929 Incense 3 5-1 305 16,960 892 Imagine 3 3-4 305 22,881 898 M J Starner & Sons 210 3 3-10 305 21,823 875 19 3 3-7 305 24,353 852	Lou 3 , ichr Acres 96 3 Jobo Holstein Farm Tia 3 Brenda 3 Lilipop 3 Elena 3 Ray Dutterer 152 3 161 3 154 3 156 3	4-2 290 19,789 855 7-0 305 24,665 965 7-8 253 19,035 858 5-2 305 28,507 941 4-1 303 22,445 918 3-11 305 22,984 938 10-4 305 18,693 905 9-0 305 22,700 873 5-4 305 20,761 978 4-5 305 29,454 904	Pippy Dagmar Freda Zeppdale Farms 78 Ber Crk Judith *Elsa *Elsie Jenny Robert C Hoffman Kay	3 3-5 305 25,298 101 3 3-3 305 23,133 92 3 3-5 300 25,738 95 3 10-5 305 20,346 85 3 8-7 305 21,633 86 3 7-11 305 23,449 86 3 7-10 302 24,362 96 3 4-4 305 24,309 96 3 8-1 286 22,500 89 (Turn to Page B27) National Counci
<section-header></section-header>	Fast	With Gehl's variable chains Total Density Control (TD bales according to chaining for maximum nutrient value — Two models – Make bales diameter, or 5' wide and up — Quick-wrap option – Spe helps preserve hay quality — Constant velocity drivelin — Electric dual twine wrap — Low horsepower requirem tractor as small as 40 horsep	mber round balers C) – Lets you custom build crop and moisture conditions 3'9" wide and up to 5' in to 6' in diameter eds your baling operation and e – For smooth operation – With manual or auto control ment – Lets you bale with a	Elects Chairman Officers SAN ANTONIO Texas — The Nationa Council of Farmer Co operatives (NCFC elected C.T. (Terry Fredrickson as its chair man of the board. Fredrickson, chie executive officer of AgriBank, FCB in S Paul, Minn., replace Bill Hiller of Agway i Syracuse, N.Y., who re- tired. Other officers electe include Vice Chairma Gary Hanman, chie executive officer of Mid-America Dairy men, Inc. in Springfield Mo.; Vice Chairma Philip French, presider and CEO of Country mark Cooperative in In dianapolis, Ind.; and Vice Chairman Ronal Schuler, president, Cali fornia Canning Peac Association in Lafay ette, Calif. Officers were elected during the delegat body session at NCFC' 64th annual meeting held in San Antonio. Other executive com mittee members include Budget and Audit Com mittee Chairman W.M Harding, chief executive
with Gehl Find		PR* B months B months B months B months ASH	A Second	tive officer of CoBank National Bank for Co operatives in Denver Co. and Past Chairman Russell Hanlin, presi dent and CEO of Sun kist Growers in Sher man Oaks, Calif. Authorized Parts & Service Kuboto. Industrial Diesel Engines

